..ORIDR PUBLIC BERVICE COHD‘ION

YOTE SBHEET
DATE: July 5, 1994

RE: DOCKET NO. (340139-TL:~ Investigation of CENTRAL TELEPHONE COMPANY OF
FLORIDA'S provision of Centrex Service to Royal Oaks Apartments in violation

of Section 364.339(1)(d), P.8. Order No. 17111, Rule 25-24.560, F.A.C., and
Ganeral Customer Services Tariff 23.8.3.

issue 1; Recommendation that Central Telephone Company be allowed to

continue providing centrex service to the entities affected by Order PBC-94-
0696~FOP-TL until August 15, 1994.

APPROVED

issue 2: Recommendation that this docket be closed upon the issuance of a
final order.

APPROVED

COMMIBBIONERS ASSIGNED: Full Commission
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COMMIBSIONER KIESLING PARTICIPATED IN THE VOTE VIA 2-WAY CONPERENCE CALL. IN

HER ORAL VOTE, BHE:( CONCURRED WITH THE MAJORITY)/ DISSBENTED. COMMISSIONER

KIEBLING WILL 8IGN THE ORIGINAL VOTE SHEET UPON HER RETURN TO TALLAHASSBERE.
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